BREAKFAST BAKERY

FROM £3.25

BERRY DANISH
APPLE DANISH
CINNAMON ROLLS

CROISSANT
HOT DRINKS
FROM 2.65
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO

ESPRESSO SINGLE / DOUBLE
PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE
TRADITIONAL & FLAVOURED TEAS
HOT CHOCOLATE

MOCHA

MACCHIATO

1\ STREET

© 0 0 O
BREAKFAST

MINI AVOCADO & POMEGRANATE BRIOCHE

SOMERSET BRIE & SUNDRIED TOMATO WITH
RED PESTO CROISSANT

MONTGOMERY CHEDDAR & SMOKED HAM

LOCH FYNE SMOKED SALMON BAGEL WITH
CHIVE CREAM CHEESE

LUNCH

CHICKEN GYROS, FLAT BREAD WITH
TZATZIKI & GREEK SALAD

VEGGIE GYROS, FLAT BREAD WITH
TZATZIKI & GREEK SALAD

ADD ON CHIPS

£6.95

£6.60

£6.60

£7.10

£14.95

£14.95

£3

Please note that, this is a sample menu and is subject to change

SAMPLE MENU

SWEET TREATS
FROM £4.25

VICTORIA SPONGE CAKE
BANANA LOAF

VEGAN PERSIAN FLAPJACK
MILLIONAIRES SHORTBREAD
RASPBERRY MILLIONAIRES
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
BANOFFEE MUFFIN

LEMON & BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

TRADITIONAL MINCE PIES
FRANGIPANE MINCE PIES

LOADED CARAMEL COOKIE
GINGERBREAD MUFFINS



